NR6028T100M
Part Number NR6028T100M
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 10UH 1.9A 84.5 MOHM
Quantity Available 2000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.NR6028T100M.pdf
2.NR6028T100M.pdf
NR6028T100M Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NR6028T100M
Manufacturer Part Number NR6028T100M Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden Description FIXED IND 10UH 1.9A 84.5 MOHM
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2000
Series NR Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 120°C
Ratings - Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.236" L x 0.236" W (6.00mm x 6.00mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.110" (2.80mm)
Type Wirewound Current Rating 1.9A
Shielding Shielded Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite Current - Saturation 1.9A
DC Resistance (DCR) 84.5 mOhm Max Frequency - Self Resonant 20MHz
Frequency - Test 100kHz Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NR6028T100M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NR6028T100M
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
NR6020T220M FIXED IND 22UH 950MA 348 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
NR6028T221M FIXED IND 220UH SMD Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
NR6020T3R3M NR6020T3R3M Original Original 2469 pcs
NR6020T4R7N FIXED IND 4.7UH 2A 69.6 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 12500 pcs
NR6020T6R8N FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.8A 102 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 6500 pcs
NR6028T2R2N FIXED IND 2.2UH 3.7A 26 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 8000 pcs
NR6020T1R5N FIXED IND 1.5UH 3.2A 31.2 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 166480 pcs
NR6028T150M FIXED IND 15UH 1.8A 123.5 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 2500 pcs
NR6028T470M FIXED IND 47UH 920MA 390 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 472 pcs
NR6028T220M FIXED IND 22UH 1.4A 175.5 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 17 pcs
NR6020T2R2N FIXED IND 2.2UH 2.7A 40.8 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 45500 pcs
NR6028T101M FIXED IND 100UH 660MA 780 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
NR6028T330M FIXED IND 33UH 1.1A 286 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 8000 pcs
NR6028T1R5N FIXED IND 1.5UH 4.2A 20.8 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 985 pcs
NR6020T3R3N FIXED IND 3.3UH 2.6A 48 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 2500 pcs
NR6028T0R9N FIXED IND 900NH 4.6A 16.9 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 2000 pcs
NR6028T3R0N FIXED IND 3UH 3.4A 29.9 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
NR6028T220M/LMNR6028T220M NR6028T220M/LMNR6028T220M Original Original 1271 pcs
NR6020T3R3NC/LMNR6020T3R3NC NR6020T3R3NC/LMNR6020T3R3NC Original Original 6666 pcs
NR6020T6R8NC/LMNR6020T6R8NC NR6020T6R8NC/LMNR6020T6R8NC Original Original 6666 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
0603YG154ZAT2A DTC014TM E0505S-1W EMG2DXV5T5 FDD18N20LZ
FGL40N120AN LP87524ARNFQ1 NR6012-100M NR6012T100ME NR6012T150ME
NR6012T220M NR6012T470M NR6012T470ME NR6012T4R0M NR6012T4R0NE
NR6012T5R3ME NR6012T6R8M NR6020T0R8N NR6020T100M NR6020T1R5N
NR6020T2R2N NR6020T3R3M NR6020T3R3N NR6020T4R7N NR6020T6R8N
NR6028T0R9N NR6028T150M NR6028T1R5N NR6028T2R2N NR6028T4R7M
NR6045-330M NR6045T100M NR6045T101M NR6045T150M NR6045T1R0N
NR6045T1R3N NR6045T1R8N NR6045T220M NR6045T2R2N NR6045T2R3M
NR6045T2R3N NR6045T330M NR6045T3R0N NR6045T470M NR6045T4R5M
NR6045T4R5N NR6045T4R7N NR6045T6R3M XC6402FV36PR-G XF2U-3015-3A
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NR6028T100M Details PDF